ZUMA

Producent code:
Lamp type:
Series:

Materials:

Model:

Light source type:
Colour:

Max power [W]:
Type of protection [IP]:
Tension [V]:
Lumens:

Kelvins:

Diameter [cm]:

003064-021970
ceiling
Sierra
aluminium
SIERRA
built-in LED
silver
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20

230

4500

400

60




